
【HPR Championship 2022】

SERIES RACE

Class:FAST40+

Throw

Away

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pt Pt Pos

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP MOD RYOTA DOI 2.5 2.5 2 2.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 1.5 1.5 6 6.0 17.0 6.0 11.0 1 KYC

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 6 6.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 1 1.0 20.0 6.0 14.0 2 KYC

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 2.5 2.5 3 3.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 1.5 1.5 4 4.0 25.0 5.0 20.0 3 KYC

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 4.5 4.5 6 6.0 2 2.0 5 5.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 26.5 6.0 20.5 4 KYC

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOMOTO 4.5 4.5 4 4.0 3 3.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 27.5 6.0 21.5 5 SEABORNIA

JPN 4500 KARASU CARKEEK 40 + CF 3.00 YASUO NANAMORI 1 1.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 2 2.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 31.0 6.0 25.0 6 SEABORNIA

2022/8/12
Ｔｏｔａｌ Total

HOMERace 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5

2022/8/13

Race 6 Race 7

2022/8/14

SailNo YachtName Type Owner

2022/8/11



【HPR Championship 2022】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 255 dag to 265 dag Start 2022/8/11 12:45:00

Class:FAST40+ Wind Speed : 8.5 kt  to 12.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4500 KARASU CARKEEK 40 + CF 3.00 YASUO NANAMORI 1.275 SEABORNIA 13:30:04 2 3448 1

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.282 KYC 13:29:56 1 3456 2

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP MOD RYOTA DOI 1.277 KYC 13:30:06 3 3456 2

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.264 KYC 13:31:05 5 3495 4

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOMOTO 1.259 SEABORNIA 13:31:16 6 3495 4

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.287 KYC 13:30:23 4 3505 6

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 6.4  miles Wind Angle : 260 dag to 270 dag Start 2022/8/11 14:00:00

Class:FAST40+ Wind Speed : 14.0 kt  to 16.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.287 KYC 14:49:29 1 3821 1

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP MOD RYOTA DOI 1.277 KYC 14:50:01 2 3832 2

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.282 KYC 14:50:11 3 3860 3

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOMOTO 1.259 SEABORNIA 14:51:37 5 3899 4

JPN 4500 KARASU CARKEEK 40 + CF 3.00 YASUO NANAMORI 1.275 SEABORNIA 14:51:17 4 3923 5

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.264 KYC 14:54:36 6 4141 6

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【HPR Championship 2022】

Race :3Race

Course Length : 5.2  miles Wind Angle : 215 dag to 240 dag Start 2022/8/12 15:10:00

Class:FAST40+ Wind Speed : 6.0 kt  to 8.8 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP MOD RYOTA DOI 1.277 KYC 16:08:10 1 4457 1

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.264 KYC 16:08:58 2 4472 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOMOTO 1.259 SEABORNIA 16:10:11 5 4546 3

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.287 KYC 16:09:30 3 4595 4

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.282 KYC 16:10:08 4 4625 5

JPN 4500 KARASU CARKEEK 40 + CF 3.00 YASUO NANAMORI 1.275 SEABORNIA 16:10:41 6 4642 6

Race : 4Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag to 255 dag Start 2022/8/13 12:30:00

Class:FAST40+ Wind Speed : 10.0 kt  to 13.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.287 KYC 13:20:44 1 3918 1

JPN 4500 KARASU CARKEEK 40 + CF 3.00 YASUO NANAMORI 1.275 SEABORNIA 13:21:48 2 3963 2

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP MOD RYOTA DOI 1.277 KYC 13:21:50 3 3971 3

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.282 KYC 13:21:52 4 3990 4

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.264 KYC 13:22:49 5 4006 5

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOMOTO 1.259 SEABORNIA 13:23:42 6 4056 6

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【HPR Championship 2022】

Race : 5Race

Course Length : 6.4  miles Wind Angle : 240 dag to 250 dag Start 2022/8/13 13:50:00

Class:FAST40+ Wind Speed : 8.0 kt  to 11.3 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP MOD RYOTA DOI 1.277 KYC 14:49:49 1 4583 1

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.287 KYC 14:50:06 2 4641 2

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.264 KYC 14:52:03 4 4706 3

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOMOTO 1.259 SEABORNIA 14:52:34 6 4726 4

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.282 KYC 14:51:41 3 4745 5

JPN 4500 KARASU CARKEEK 40 + CF 3.00 YASUO NANAMORI 1.275 SEABORNIA 14:52:16 5 4763 6

Race :6Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag to 240 dag Start 2022/8/14 11:30:00

Class:FAST40+ Wind Speed : 7.6 kt  to 12.7 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.282 KYC 12:27:51 1 4450 1.5

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP MOD RYOTA DOI 1.277 KYC 12:28:05 2 4450 1.5

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOMOTO 1.259 SEABORNIA 12:29:59 5 4531 3

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.264 KYC 12:29:52 4 4540 4

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.287 KYC 12:29:11 3 4570 5

JPN 4500 KARASU CARKEEK 40 + CF 3.00 YASUO NANAMORI 1.275 SEABORNIA 12:30:32 6 4631 6

Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【HPR Championship 2022】

Race :7Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 210 dag to 225 dag Start 2022/8/14 13:25:00

Class:FAST40+ Wind Speed : 7.3 kt  to 11.6 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5095 SLED BOTIN 40 HPR TAKASHI OKURA 1.287 KYC 14:19:01 1 4171 1

JPN 7095 SORI KER 40+ TAKASHI OKURA 1.264 KYC 14:20:37 2 4218 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOMOTO 1.259 SEABORNIA 14:21:23 4 4259 3

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.282 KYC 14:20:56 3 4302 4

JPN 4500 KARASU CARKEEK 40 + CF 3.00 YASUO NANAMORI 1.275 SEABORNIA 14:21:48 6 4345 5

JPN 6775 MART SPIRIT CARKEEK 40 GP MOD RYOTA DOI 1.277 KYC 14:21:44 5 4347 6

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
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